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No 1 FILAIRE Marc

Pass 23 1:28.027 1 1:28.027 *

Pass 38 2:50.969 2 1:22.942 *

Pass 52 4:13.975 3 1:23.006

Pass 66 5:36.885 4 1:22.910 *

Pass 80 6:59.481 5 1:22.596 *

Pass 94 8:22.036 6 1:22.555 *

Pass 108 9:45.846 7 1:23.810

Pass 122 11:08.920 8 1:23.074

Pass 136 12:32.017 9 1:23.097

Pass 150 13:55.185 10 1:23.168

Pass 162 15:18.934 11 1:23.749

Pass 173 16:43.315 12 1:24.381

Pass 185 18:07.733 13 1:24.418

Pass 197 19:32.645 14 1:24.912

Pass 208 20:56.703 15 1:24.058

Pass 219 22:20.858 16 1:24.155

Pass 230 23:45.704 17 1:24.846

No 2 LESCUYER Fabrice

Pass 19 1:25.625 1 1:25.625 *

Pass 34 2:47.087 2 1:21.462 *

Pass 48 4:08.354 3 1:21.267 *

Pass 62 5:29.802 4 1:21.448

Pass 76 6:51.283 5 1:21.481

Pass 90 8:12.537 6 1:21.254 *

Pass 104 9:34.139 7 1:21.602

Pass 118 10:56.393 8 1:22.254

Pass 132 12:18.260 9 1:21.867

Pass 146 13:40.157 10 1:21.897

Pass 160 15:02.190 11 1:22.033

Pass 171 16:23.858 12 1:21.668

Pass 183 17:45.882 13 1:22.024

Pass 195 19:07.828 14 1:21.946

Pass 205 20:29.458 15 1:21.630

Pass 217 21:51.515 16 1:22.057

Pass 228 23:13.520 17 1:22.005

No 4 DUCASTEL Florent #

Pass 25 1:29.126 1 1:29.126 *

Pass 40 2:52.690 2 1:23.564 *

Pass 54 4:16.514 3 1:23.824

Pass 68 5:40.110 4 1:23.596

Pass 82 7:03.623 5 1:23.513 *

Pass 96 8:26.920 6 1:23.297 *

Pass 109 9:50.167 7 1:23.247 *

Pass 123 11:13.641 8 1:23.474

Pass 137 12:36.777 9 1:23.136 *

Pass 151 14:00.694 10 1:23.917

Pass 163 15:25.207 11 1:24.513

Pass 174 16:49.405 12 1:24.198

Pass 186 18:13.273 13 1:23.868

Pass 198 19:37.352 14 1:24.079

Pass 209 21:01.191 15 1:23.839

Pass 220 22:25.245 16 1:24.054

Pass 231 23:49.659 17 1:24.414

No 8 ALIFAT Julien

No 11 PRAMOTTON Thomas #

Pass 30 1:31.842 1 1:31.842 *

Pass 44 2:57.148 2 1:25.306 *

Pass 58 4:22.680 3 1:25.532

Pass 72 5:48.037 4 1:25.357

Pass 86 7:13.487 5 1:25.450

Pass 100 8:38.516 6 1:25.029 *

Pass 114 10:03.572 7 1:25.056

Pass 128 11:28.591 8 1:25.019 *

Pass 142 12:53.726 9 1:25.135

Pass 156 14:19.430 10 1:25.704

Pass 167 15:46.188 11 1:26.758

Pass 179 17:11.128 12 1:24.940 *

Pass 191 18:36.300 13 1:25.172

Pass 203 20:01.632 14 1:25.332

Pass 214 21:26.835 15 1:25.203

Pass 225 22:52.254 16 1:25.419

Pass 235 24:18.445 17 1:26.191

No 12 MUSSET Charles

Pass 29 1:31.386 1 1:31.386 *

Pass 42 2:56.042 2 1:24.656 *

Pass 56 4:21.832 3 1:25.790

Pass 69 5:46.888 4 1:25.056

Pass 83 7:11.524 5 1:24.636 *

Pass 97 8:36.812 6 1:25.288

Pass 111 10:01.794 7 1:24.982

Pass 126 11:27.033 8 1:25.239

Pass 140 12:52.025 9 1:24.992

Pass 154 14:16.472 10 1:24.447 *

Pass 166 15:41.510 11 1:25.038

Pass 178 17:06.662 12 1:25.152

Pass 190 18:33.633 13 1:26.971

Pass 201 19:58.491 14 1:24.858

Pass 212 21:23.074 15 1:24.583

Pass 223 22:48.244 16 1:25.170

Pass 234 24:13.923 17 1:25.679

No 15 BESSE Dimitri

Pass 20 1:26.841 1 1:26.841 *

Pass 35 2:49.657 2 1:22.816 *
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No 15 BESSE Dimitri

Pass 51 4:13.383 3 1:23.726

Pass 65 5:35.669 4 1:22.286 *

Pass 79 6:57.888 5 1:22.219 *

Pass 93 8:20.975 6 1:23.087

Pass 107 9:43.113 7 1:22.138 *

Pass 121 11:05.304 8 1:22.191

Pass 135 12:27.905 9 1:22.601

Pass 148 13:50.374 10 1:22.469

In 188 18:24.469 11 4:34.095

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric

Pass 24 1:28.627 1 1:28.627 *

Pass 39 2:51.957 2 1:23.330 *

Pass 53 4:15.318 3 1:23.361

Pass 67 5:38.722 4 1:23.404

Pass 81 7:02.126 5 1:23.404

Pass 95 8:26.128 6 1:24.002

Pass 110 9:50.454 7 1:24.326

Pass 124 11:15.455 8 1:25.001

Pass 138 12:39.533 9 1:24.078

Pass 152 14:03.556 10 1:24.023

Pass 164 15:28.197 11 1:24.641

Pass 175 16:53.163 12 1:24.966

Pass 187 18:17.627 13 1:24.464

Pass 199 19:41.986 14 1:24.359

Pass 210 21:06.137 15 1:24.151

Pass 221 22:30.693 16 1:24.556

Pass 232 23:55.797 17 1:25.104

No 21 COULON Pierre

Pass 18 1:24.556 1 1:24.556 **

Pass 33 2:45.436 2 1:20.880 **

Pass 47 4:07.146 3 1:21.710

Pass 61 5:28.679 4 1:21.533

Pass 75 6:50.025 5 1:21.346

Pass 89 8:11.263 6 1:21.238

Pass 103 9:31.961 7 1:20.698 **

Pass 117 10:53.571 8 1:21.610

Pass 131 12:14.589 9 1:21.018

Pass 145 13:35.920 10 1:21.331

Pass 158 14:57.134 11 1:21.214

Pass 170 16:18.934 12 1:21.800

Pass 182 17:40.660 13 1:21.726

Pass 194 19:01.988 14 1:21.328

Pass 204 20:23.579 15 1:21.591

Pass 215 21:45.176 16 1:21.597

Pass 226 23:07.590 17 1:22.414

No 23 PICAUX Pascal

Pass 21 1:27.042 1 1:27.042 *

Pass 36 2:49.739 2 1:22.697 *

Pass 49 4:12.247 3 1:22.508 *

Pass 63 5:33.461 4 1:21.214 *

Pass 77 6:55.265 5 1:21.804

Pass 91 8:16.776 6 1:21.511

Pass 105 9:38.419 7 1:21.643

Pass 119 10:59.674 8 1:21.255

Pass 133 12:20.813 9 1:21.139 *

Pass 147 13:41.840 10 1:21.027 *

Pass 161 15:03.101 11 1:21.261

Pass 172 16:25.080 12 1:21.979

Pass 184 17:46.802 13 1:21.722

Pass 196 19:08.658 14 1:21.856

Pass 206 20:29.934 15 1:21.276

Pass 216 21:51.295 16 1:21.361

Pass 227 23:13.175 17 1:21.880

No 50 ECOLAN Thomas

Pass 31 1:32.394 1 1:32.394 *

Pass 45 2:59.163 2 1:26.769 *

Pass 59 4:26.263 3 1:27.100

Pass 73 5:53.810 4 1:27.547

Pass 87 7:21.288 5 1:27.478

Pass 101 8:48.524 6 1:27.236

Pass 115 10:15.902 7 1:27.378

Pass 129 11:42.690 8 1:26.788

Pass 143 13:09.463 9 1:26.773

Pass 157 14:37.472 10 1:28.009

Pass 169 16:05.580 11 1:28.108

Pass 181 17:33.504 12 1:27.924

Pass 193 19:01.963 13 1:28.459

Pass 207 20:31.622 14 1:29.659

Pass 218 21:59.989 15 1:28.367

Pass 229 23:28.369 16 1:28.380

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe

No 66 BOUSSIE Jean

Pass 28 1:30.979 1 1:30.979 *

Pass 41 2:55.942 2 1:24.963 *

Pass 55 4:21.132 3 1:25.190

Pass 71 5:47.781 4 1:26.649

Pass 85 7:13.027 5 1:25.246

Pass 99 8:37.828 6 1:24.801 *

Pass 113 10:02.760 7 1:24.932

Pass 127 11:27.340 8 1:24.580 *

Pass 141 12:53.215 9 1:25.875

Pass 155 14:19.269 10 1:26.054

Pass 168 15:46.886 11 1:27.617

Pass 180 17:11.709 12 1:24.823

Pass 192 18:36.407 13 1:24.698

Pass 202 20:01.090 14 1:24.683
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No 66 BOUSSIE Jean

Pass 213 21:25.708 15 1:24.618

Pass 224 22:50.902 16 1:25.194

Pass 236 24:20.963 17 1:30.061

No 67 CADORET Charly

Pass 27 1:30.548 1 1:30.548 *

Pass 43 2:56.769 2 1:26.221 *

Pass 57 4:22.029 3 1:25.260 *

Pass 70 5:47.194 4 1:25.165 *

Pass 84 7:12.125 5 1:24.931 *

Pass 98 8:37.033 6 1:24.908 *

Pass 112 10:01.916 7 1:24.883 *

Pass 125 11:26.331 8 1:24.415 *

Pass 139 12:51.007 9 1:24.676

Pass 153 14:15.313 10 1:24.306 *

Pass 165 15:40.358 11 1:25.045

Pass 177 17:06.473 12 1:26.115

Pass 189 18:33.177 13 1:26.704

Pass 200 19:57.809 14 1:24.632

Pass 211 21:21.814 15 1:24.005 *

Pass 222 22:46.224 16 1:24.410

Pass 233 24:11.418 17 1:25.194

No 83 SANTONI Adrien

Pass 22 1:27.495 1 1:27.495 *

Pass 37 2:50.079 2 1:22.584 *

Pass 50 4:12.888 3 1:22.809

Pass 64 5:35.037 4 1:22.149 *

Pass 78 6:57.339 5 1:22.302

Pass 92 8:19.981 6 1:22.642

Pass 106 9:42.493 7 1:22.512

Pass 120 11:04.976 8 1:22.483

Pass 134 12:27.599 9 1:22.623

Pass 149 13:50.751 10 1:23.152

In 176 16:55.628 11 3:04.877

No 123 CLAUS Mickael

Pass 32 1:33.680 1 1:33.680 *

Pass 46 3:00.574 2 1:26.894 *

Pass 60 4:28.403 3 1:27.829

Pass 74 5:55.654 4 1:27.251

Pass 88 7:22.951 5 1:27.297

Pass 102 8:50.981 6 1:28.030

Pass 116 10:18.843 7 1:27.862

Pass 130 11:46.494 8 1:27.651

Pass 144 13:14.231 9 1:27.737

In 159 14:58.675 10 1:44.444

No 137 VANTHUYNE Vincent

Pass 26 1:29.369 1 1:29.369 *


